
FIRST NAME LAST NAME COMPANY TIME PLACE POINTS

Madison Mueller American Equity 0:22:24 1 70

Madison Spear Corteva Agriscience 0:23:57 1 70
Mallory Spear Corteva Agriscience 0:25:39 2 50

Sonya Ewert Corteva Agriscience 0:22:57 1 70

Kimberly Forrester Corteva Agriscience 0:26:50 1 70
Archana Kotu Corteva Agriscience 0:31:57 2 50

Tina McDonald Corteva Agriscience 0:20:42 1 70
Jenny Goodman Corteva Agriscience 0:30:34 2 50

Hongjian Liang Corteva Agriscience 0:28:16 1 70

Jean Dingeman Pella Corporation 0:24:44 1 70
Ningning Han Corteva Agriscience 0:25:53 2 50

Teresa Harp Corteva Agriscience 0:26:33 1 70

Nicholas Tarpey City of Des Moines 0:19:54 1 70
Nyazum Gwamna Pella Corporation 0:23:34 2 50
Benjamin Youngblade Pella Corporation 0:23:41 3 40

Dustin Deppe Pella Corporation 0:22:36 1 70
Anthony Walker Dee Zee Inc. 0:24:01 2 50
Neil Urtado Corteva Agriscience 0:25:45 3 40

Thomas Hlad Corteva Agriscience 0:15:42 1 70
Jason Scholbrock Corteva Agriscience 0:19:21 2 50
Jason Matti Pella Corporation 0:21:53 3 40

DES MOINES CORPORATE GAMES CROSS COUNTRY RESULTS - 4K RACE

DIVISION 1 - MEN 18-24

DIVISION 1 - MEN 25-29

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 18-24

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 25-29

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 30-34

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 40-44

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 45-49

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 50-54

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 55-59

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 60-64

DIVISION 1 - MEN 30-34



Madison Delaney Principal 0:25:20 4 30

John Woodward Corteva Agriscience 0:22:11 1 70
Deepak Patil Pella Corporation 0:24:41 2 50

Troy Henrich Corteva Agriscience 0:19:32 1 70
Koti Battu Corteva Agriscience 0:22:26 2 50
Mark Jeschke Corteva Agriscience 0:22:33 3 40
Pete Halaczkiewicz American Equity 0:23:41 4 30
Dallas Dickey Corteva Agriscience 0:24:00 5 10

Jeff Stapleton Corteva Agriscience 0:18:25 1 70
Kevin Zhang Corteva Agriscience 0:27:39 2 50

Eric Welch Corteva Agriscience 0:19:45 1 70
Gary Jepsen Corteva Agriscience 0:20:39 2 50
Chris Vlahakis Corteva Agriscience 0:22:43 3 40
Troy Wirtz Dee Zee Inc. 0:23:41 4 30
John TeKippe City of Des Moines 0:25:02 5 10
Brian Kisling Pella Corporation 0:27:50 6 10

Mike Mathewson Pella Corporation 0:26:03 1 70
Roger Brown City of Des Moines 0:26:24 2 50

Millie Bretl DART 0:17:24 1 70

Angie Hyer R&R Realty Group 0:28:18 1 70

Kathy Hale DLL Finance 0:22:01 1 70

Blake Whalen American Enterprise 0:14:17 1 70
Gabriel Force DLL Finance 0:20:20 2 50

Matthew Funke DLL Finance 0:20:43 1 70
Ryan Post DLL Finance 0:23:02 2 50

Kyle Vollstedt DLL Finance 0:21:10 1 70

Bill Hunter American Enterprise 0:25:23 1 70

Mark Christensen BTS 0:27:17 1 70

Thomas Shide BTS 0:26:56 1 70

Andrew Stroud BTS 0:29:47 1 70

Marissa Hunter MHCS I WAI 0:22:51 1 70

DIVISION 3 - WOMEN 40-44

DIVISION 2 - WOMEN 18-24

DIVISION 1 - MEN 45-49

DIVISION 1 - MEN 50-54

DIVISION 1 - MEN 60-64

DIVISION 3 - MEN 55-59

DIVISION 3 - MEN 25-29

DIVISION 3 - MEN 30-34

DIVISION 3 - MEN 35-39

DIVISION 3 - MEN 45-49

DIVISION 3 - MEN 50-54

DIVISION 3 - MEN 60-64

DIVISION 4- WOMEN 25-29

DIVISION 1 - MEN 40-44

DIVISION 1 - MEN 35-39

DIVISION 3 - WOMEN 55-59



Kelsie Mapes JLL Brokerage 0:33:19 1 70

Tiffany Tauscheck Partnership/Catch DSM/MPO 0:35:28 1 70

Denise Hays MHCS I WAI 0:44:56 1 70

Dylan Muckey Modus Engineering 0:17:55 1 70
KC Reed Modus Engineering 0:20:07 2 50

Micky Kaufman Atlantic Coca Cola 0:21:24 1 70
Greg Varner Atlantic Coca Cola 0:24:15 2 50

James Hartman MODUS Engineering 0:23:01 1 70

John Schmidt MHCS I WAI 0:32:56 1 70

Bob McGowen MHCS I WAI 0:44:56 1 70

Karen Long Iowa Soybean Association 0:49:51 1 70

Donna Donovan Iowa Soybean Association 0:49:50 1 70

Ethan Pitt Eide Bailly 0:27:42 1 70

Torey Stallsmith Eide Bailly 0:15:37 1 70
Wes Pieper Eide Bailly 0:19:42 1 70

Peter Kyveryga Iowa Soybean Association 0:38:57 1 70
David Kurth Iowa Soybean Association 0:38:58 1 70

Larry Pratt Iowa Soybean Association 0:32:14 1 70

FIRST NAME LAST NAME COMPANY TIME PLACE POINTS

Mallory Spear Corteva Agriscience 0:41:41 1 70
Ellyn Lepinski Corteva Agriscience 0:43:49 2 50

Sonya Ewert Corteva Agriscience 0:41:44 1 70

Carrie Kruse City of Des Moines 0:53:43 1 70

Jamie Mann American Equity 0:40:44 1 70
Kimberly Forrester Corteva Agriscience 0:47:06 2 50
Megan Stevens Corteva Agriscience 0:50:34 3 40

Tina McDonald Corteva Agriscience 0:37:51 1 70

DES MOINES CORPORATE GAMES CROSS COUNTRY RESULTS - 8K RACE

DIVISION 4 - MEN 65+

DIVISION 4- WOMEN 40-44

DIVISION 4 - WOMEN 55-59

DIVISION 5 - WOMEN 50-54

DIVISION 4- MEN 35-39

DIVISION 4 - MEN 40-44

DIVISION 4 - MEN 60-64

DIVISION 4- MEN 25-29

DIVISION 5 - WOMEN 65+

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 35-39

DIVISION 5 - MEN 25-29

DIVISION 5 - MEN 30-34

DIVISION 5 - MEN 45-49

DIVISION 5 - MEN 55-59

DIVISION 2 - WOMEN 18-24

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 25-29

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 30-34

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 40-44

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 45-49



Jenny Goodman Corteva Agriscience 0:52:07 2 50
Maria Silvers Pella Corporation 1:00:30 3 40

Hongjian Liang Corteva Agriscience 0:37:51 1 70

Jean Dingeman Pella Corporation 0:44:21 1 70

Nicholas Tarpey City of Des Moines 0:27:34 1 70

JT Crowley Principal 0:33:33 1 70
Neil Urtado Corteva Agriscience 0:42:21 2 50
Patrick Brugger Corteva Agriscience 0:50:11 3 40

Thomas Hlad Corteva Agriscience 0:28:43 1 70
Jason Scholbrock Corteva Agriscience 0:34:03 2 50
Jason Matti Pella Corporation 0:41:05 3 40

Daniel Ross Corteva Agriscience 0:33:54 1 70
Mark Jeschke Corteva Agriscience 0:37:11 2 50
Dallas Dickey Corteva Agriscience 0:40:52 3 40
Steven Naber City of Des Moines 0:49:10 4 30

Matt Smalley Corteva Agriscience 0:38:11 1 70

Eric Welch Corteva Agriscience 0:34:20 1 70
John TeKippe City of Des Moines 0:42:42 2 50
Jason Rauscher Corteva Agriscience 0:42:48 3 40
Brian Kisling Pella Corporation 0:46:46 4 30

Scott Betts Corteva Agriscience 0:44:07 1 70

Mike Mathewson Pella Corporation 0:44:48 1 70

Kelsey Sandon FHLBDM 0:40:46 1 70

Joseph Spivey SHAZAM Inc. 0:37:29 1 70

Catlin Curry DART 0:46:32 1 70

Nick Janssen SHAZAM Inc. 0:33:29 1 70

Jenny Livingston R&R Realty Group 0:48:52 1 70

Kathy Hale DLL Finance 0:38:29 1 70

Christopher Levine Ernst & Young 0:35:09 1 70

DIVISION 1 - MEN 40-44

DIVISION 1 - MEN 45-49

DIVISION 1 - MEN 50-54

DIVISION 1 - MEN 55-59

DIVISION 1 - MEN 60-64

DIVISION 3 - WOMEN 40-44

DIVISION 3 - WOMEN 55-59

DIVISION 3 - MEN 18-24

DIVISION 3 - MEN 25-29

DIVISION 2 - WOMEN 30-34

DIVISION 2 - MEN 25-29

DIVISION 2 - MEN 30-34

DIVISION 2 - MEN 40-44

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 50-54

DIVISION 1 - WOMEN 55-59

DIVISION 1 - MEN 18-24

DIVISION 1 - MEN 25-29

DIVISION 1 - MEN 30-34



Blake Whalen American Enterprise 0:25:48 1 70
Ryley Sandberg BTS 0:30:31 2 50
Brandon Qualley Ernst & Young 0:37:55 3 40

Lucas Neitzel R&R Realty Group 0:32:09 1 70

Nicholas Koehler R&R Realty Group 0:45:57 1 70

Steven Boblenz R&R Realty Group 0:41:03 1 70
Bill Hunter American Enterprise 0:42:34 2 50

Scott Haugh American Enterprise 0:30:38 1 70

Thomas Shide BTS 0:42:28 1 70

Andrew Stroud BTS 0:47:20 1 70

Dylan Muckley Modus Engineering 0:33:39 1 70
KC Reed Modus Engineering 0:37:03 2 50

Mike Ross Zirou 0:34:58 1 70

Jack Courter BCC Advisers/IA Appraisal 0:41:16 1 70

Torey Stallsmith Eide Bailly 0:27:42 1 70
Wes Pieper Eide Bailly 0:40:47 2 50

David Kurth Iowa Soybean Association 0:50:58 1 70

Joe Kristan Eide Bailly 0:53:55 1 70

DIVISION 5 - MEN 45-49

DIVISION 3 - MEN 45-49

DIVISION 3 - MEN 55-59

DIVISION 5 - MEN 19-24

DIVISION 4 - MEN 50-54

DIVISION 3 - MEN 35-39

DIVISION 4 - MEN 25-29

DIVISION 5 - MEN 30-34

DIVISION 3 - MEN 60-64

DIVISION 3 - MEN 40-44

DIVISION 3 - MEN 50-54

DIVISION 3 - MEN 60-64


